
Below is the current timetable for the December classes. While the timetable may be subject to minor 
adjustments, please note that the start and end dates will remain the same. Classes will begin on 
December 1st and conclude on Friday, December 12th. Students are expected to be in school up to 
and including December 12th. 

   

 Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Weekend 
Dec. 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 

 

08:20 
Math 

 
History 

Chemistry  History Psychology Spæn1CC  
final 

10:05 
10:15 
12:00 
12:00  
12:30 

   Chemistry Psychology Math History Psychology 
14:15 
14:25           Math  Math   
16:10 

   

Dec. 8th 9th 10th 11th  12th 

 

08:20 
ARTS / 

Physics English A/B Icelandic 
(SL and HL) Biology Biology 10:05 

10:15 
12:00 
12:00  
12:30 

English A/B Physics 
      
     French/ 

Arts 
English A/B Physics 

14:15 
14:25  Icelandic(HL) 

/ Self 
 Icelandic(HL) 

/ Self French 
16:10 

       

     

     


